Donaldson Fire Service Area

Name District
. Ph“ MISKIOW S 3M S
Grant Wooten Cytec
Charles Holland Ethox
Benjamin Peat Lockheed
Danny Moyd SCTAC

5 Member Board

https:/iwww.greenvillacounty.org/appsfcountycouncilboard/ViewRoster.aspx?Board|D=85

Term Expires

11/30/2024

11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2021

indefinite

1




